	Name
	email
	Organization

	
John Darnley
	wxman1986@yahoo.com
	National Weather Service

	Mathieu Gerbush
	gerbush@rutgers.edu
	Office of the NJ State Climatologist

	Kelly Smith
	ksmith2@unl.edu
	University of Nebraska-Lincoln

	Doug Leonard
	douglas.leonard@ec.gc.ca
	ECCC

	Tim Doyle
	timothy.doyle@noaa.gov
	National Weather Service

	Rich Lamb
	rich.lamb@noaa.gov
	NWS North Platte, NE

	Rachel Kulik
	rachel.kulik@noaa.gov
	National Weather Service North Platte

	Jon Meyer
	jon.meyer@usu.edu
	Utah Climate Center

	Dave Robinson
	david.robinson@rutgers.edu
	NJ State Climatologist, Rutgers U.

	Tim Doyle
	timothy.doyle@noaa.gov
	National Weather Service

	James Williams
	james.williams@nebraska.gov
	Nebraska Department of Natural Resources

	Chris Stachelski
	christopher.stachelski@noaa.gov
	NOAA/National Weather Service

	Chad Gimmestad
	chad.gimmestad@noaa.gov
	NWS/WFO BOUlDER

	William Marino
	william.marino@noaa.gov
	National Weather Service

	Brandon Hoving
	brandon.hoving@noaa.gov
	National Weather Service

	Douglas Wesley
	douglas.wesley@noaa.gov
	National Weather Service Alaska

	Tony Bergantino
	Antonius@uwyo.edu
	Wyoming State Climate Office

	Christina Chanes
	christina.chanes@uvi.edu
	University of the Virgin Islands

	Joel Lisonbee
	joel.lisonbee@noaa.gov
	NIDIS NOAA CIRES PSL

	Bill Sorensen
	wsorensen1@unl.edu
	HPRCC U of Nebraska

	F. Adnan Akyuz
	adnan.akyuz@ndsu.edu
	NDSU

	Marleen Lam
	marleen.lam@icloud.com
	Student

	Nancy J. Selover
	njselover@gmail.com
	Retired State Climatologist

	Chris Daly
	chris.daly@oregonstate.edu
	PRISM Group Oregon State University

	Sarah Marquardt
	sarah.marquardt@noaa.gov
	NOAA - NWS

	Amy Fritz
	Amy.Fritz@noaa.gov
	NWS

	Brian Walawender
	brian.walawender@noaa.gov
	NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE

	Ashley Novak
	ashley.novak@noaa.gov
	National Weather Service

	Michelle Margraf
	michelle.margraf@noaa.gov
	National Weather Service, WFO Minneapolis, MN

	Russ Schumacher
	russ.schumacher@colostate.edu
	Colorado State Univ.

	Nolan Doesken
	nolan.doesken@colostate.edu
	Colorado State Univ.

	Peter Goble
	peter.goble@colostate.edu
	CoCoRaHS

	Steve Hilberg
	hberg@cocorahs.org
	CoCoRaHS

	Noah Newman
	noah.newman@colostate.edu
	CoCoRaHS

	Henry Reges
	hreges@atmos.colostate.edu
	CoCoRaHS

	Carol Stolz
	carol@cococrahs.org
	CoCoRaHS

	Dani Talmadge
	Dani.Talmadge@colostate.edu
	CoCoRaHS

	Julian Turner
	julian.turner@colostate.edu
	CoCoRaHS



